2009 State Boys

Final Team Results

October 17, 2009

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Salem Finish Position

Team Score (places): 74

Boys

1

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 489 Robby Foreman 8 8 10:32.
2 488 Ford Barnfield 11 19 10:39.
3 490 Quintin Goostree 13 32 10:42.
4 487 Tyler Jourdan 15 47 10:46.
5 486 Kyle Rogers 27 74 11:01.
6 485 Blake Quandt 39 113 11:09.
7 484 Brenner Webster 50 163 11:17.
Carbondale Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 100 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 501 Joyner Deamer 9 9 10:35.
2 504 George Tragoudas 17 26 10:52
3 503 Denzel McCauley 19 45 10:54
4 502 Kyler Davis 24 69 11:00
5 500 Cam McElheny 31 100 11:05.
6 505 Khilan Vaughn 111 211 13:02
O'Fallon - Fulton Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 589 Adam Becker 4 4 10:22.
2 590 Steve Chorma 6 10 10:25.
3 591 Jacob McDaniel 25 35 11:00.
4 592 Ben Eickmeier 33 68 11:05.
5 594 David Sprague 41 109 11:12.
6 593 Seth Woodring 44 153 11:13.
7 595 Luke Benson 76 229 11:58.
Highland Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 553 Kody Gray 1 1 9:55.
2 554 Alex Cranick 2 3 10:10.
3 555 Bradley Sperber 36 39 11:07.
4 557 Jared Sharp 40 79 11:11.
5 556 Jacob Troxell 42 121 11:12.
6 558 Aaron Elledge 65 186 11:37.
7 560 Sean Wahls 126 312 14:01.
O'Fallon - Carriel Finish Position - 5
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Team Score (places):

130

Place Bib No Name

1 507
506
509
510
508
512
511
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Triad

Team Score (places):

Steve Green
Dorrian Gordon
Kevin Dice
Tristan Medina
Thomas Adkins
Jack Gentry
Matt Lloyd

Finish Position

159

Place Bib No Name

1 480
478
474
479
477
476
475
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Waterloo

Team Score (places):

Ben Richter
Jayson Abool
Tyler Colombara
Collin Hayes
Allan Lawson
Josh Huelsmann
Tyler Earick

Team Score

Overall
Place
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60
62
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Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name
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Olney

Team Score (places):

Lance Mueller
Sam Dodd

Will Zeisset
Sean Kirkpatrick
Daniel Grove
Merritt Harvey
Greysan Moehrs

Finish Position

201

Place Bib No Name
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498
495
497
496
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Marion

Team Score (places):

Nick Dobbs
Carson Waggoner
Trystin Runyon
Dalyn Brach
Andrew Souder
Bailey Shan
Cody Cook

Finish Position

227

Place Bib No Name

1 574 Brandon Carroll

2 570 Ean White

3 573 Dustin Reed

4 575 Aaron Farthing

5 576 Evan Carr

6 571 Sean Nuernberger

7 572 Stephen Dickman
Carterville

Team Score (places):

290

Place Bib No Name

1 516
2 521

Sky Graber
Harrison Thomas
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Place
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3 520 Nolan Watchter 64 133 11:35.6 33:49.0
4 519 Zac Ury 78 211 12:00.5 45:49.5
5 522 Rease May 79 290 12:01.0 57:50.5
6 518 Austin Snuffner 80 370 12:01.5 1:09:52.1
7 524 Nick Heifner 101 471 12:35.1 1:22:27.2
Centralia Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 297 Team Score (times): 57:44.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 525 D'Aaron Owens 38 38 11:09.3 11:09.3
2 526 Christian Covington 43 81 11:13.4 22:22.7
3 529 Shea Firebaugh 58 139 11:26.8 33:49.6
4 528 Ryan Hargis 66 205 11:40.5 45:30.2
5 530 Steve Miller 92 297 12:14.3 57:44.5
6 531 Josh Nunnery 94 391 12:18.2 1:10:02.7
Collinsville Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 341 Team Score (times): 59:31.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 423 Alex Reed 18 18 10:53.2 10:53.2
2 422 Robert Parkinson 30 48 11:04.0 21:57.2
3 421 Tony Suess 83 131 12:03.0 34:00.2
4 420 Thomas Boyer 102 233 12:36.5 46:36.8
5 419 Juan Leamos 108 341 12:54.3 59:31.2
6 418 Bennett Pyzes 127 468 14:03.5 1:13:34.8
Mt. Vernon Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 350 Team Score (times): 1:00:20.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 470 Josh Cortez 10 10 10:37.6 10:37.6
2 467 Gilwan Nelson 28 38 11:01.9 21:39.6
3 468 Adam Donoho 85 123 12:04.6 33:44.2
4 469 Excel Woods 98 221 12:26.3 46:10.6
5 464 Isaiah Myers 129 350 14:09.4 1:00:20.1
6 463 Dercke Weithe 141 491 14:50.5 1:15:10.6
Murphysboro Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 411 Team Score (times): 1:00:32.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 407 Donovan Burk 67 67 11:41.0 11:41.0
2 408 Auston Rowe 72 139 11:49.6 23:30.6
3 406 Jacob McCall 73 212 11:54.5 35:25.2
4 405 Anthony Henry 90 302 12:11.4 47:36.6
5 404 Patrick Stanton 109 411 12:56.2 1:00:32.8
Nashville Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 428 Team Score (times): 1:00:51.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 579 Kyler Spencer 48 48 11:16.1 11:16.1
2 582 Jordan Love 86 134 12:05.1 23:21.2
3 584 Ryan Kell 87 221 12:06.3 35:27.6
4 581 Anthony Harper 97 318 12:24.0 47:51.7
5 585 Jackson Pierce 110 428 13:00.0 1:00:51.7
6 586 Quinn Laws 112 540 13:02.9 1:13:54.7
7 580 Josh Blumenstock 115 655 13:24.1 1:27:18.8
Herrin Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (times): 1:02:41.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
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Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 462 Blake Stowers 54 54 11:24.5 11:24.5
2 461 Nick Ryker 55 109 11:25.0 22:49.5
3 458 Jase Gosha 104 213 12:42.2 35:31.7
4 457 Dylan Mann 117 330 13:29.4 49:01.2
5 456 Keith Gottschalk 120 450 13:40.7 1:02:41.9
6 455 Ryan Gottschalk 132 582 14:17.9 1:16:59.9
7 453 George Styles 139 721 14:46.7 1:31:46.7
Harrisburg Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 460 Team Score (times): 1:03:04.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 442 Hunter Ragan 51 51 11:19.1 11:19.1
2 435 Jordan Gould 74 125 11:56.0 23:15.2
3 437 Sean Crisenberry 91 216 12:13.7 35:28.9
4 434 Corbin Crim 106 322 12:51.4 48:20.3
5 436 Dusty Wilson 138 460 14:44.5 1:03:04.9
6 439 Tyler Sullivan 140 600 14:49.4 1:17:54.3
7 441 Calab Bishop 144 744 16:18.5 1:34:12.9
West Frankfort Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:03:16.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 432 Keegan Gardner 70 70 11:43.2 11:43.2
2 430 Rickey George 77 147 11:59.3 23:42.5
3 426 Bailey Menees 95 242 12:19.1 36:01.7
4 429 Tyler McClintock 116 358 13:26.7 49:28.5
5 428 Zayne Grant 123 481 13:47.8 1:03:16.3
6 431 Nick Summers 128 609 14:04.4 1:17:20.8
Johnston City Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 542 Team Score (times): 1:05:13.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 565 Seth Hickey 88 88 12:06.9 12:06.9
2 564 Grant Anderson 96 184 12:20.8 24:27.8
3 563 Nick Anderson 100 284 12:27.9 36:55.7
4 567 Jake Dotson 124 408 13:53.1 50:48.9
5 568 Jacob Smith 134 542 14:25.0 1:05:13.9
6 569 Esdon Boyd 146 688 17:05.3 1:22:19.3
Chester Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:05:15.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 536 Logan Hormann 93 93 12:17.7 12:17.7
2 534 Zach Conner 105 198 12:47.1 25:04.9
3 538 Ryan Gearhart 107 305 12:52.4 37:57.4
4 535 Lucas Hartman 118 423 13:35.1 51:32.5
5 537 Lucas Rock 121 544 13:42.5 1:05:15.1
6 539 Matt Woods 137 681 14:31.4 1:19:46.6
7 540 Chris Mitchell 142 823 15:45.3 1:35:31.9
Benton Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 559 Team Score (times): 1:05:33.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 450 Chris Worthey 99 99 12:27.4 12:27.4
2 451 Chase Worthey 103 202 12:37.4 25:04.9
3 452 Daniel Krug 113 315 13:06.4 38:11.3
4 447 Taylor Yucus 114 429 13:10.7 51:22.1
5 446 Noah Thomason 130 559 14:11.5 1:05:33.6
6 449 Ethan Nelson 131 690 14:15.3 1:19:49.0
7 448 Gavin Hartley 143 833 15:59.8 1:35:48.9
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Eldorado

Team Score (places):

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1
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Tyler Gass
Payton Price
Isaiah Barton
Drew Woolcott
Brett Plunkett
Isaac Bethel
Max Kaiser

22

634 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

119
122
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133
135
136
145

1:10:04.7

Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
119 13:39.6 13:39.6
241 13:43.3 27:23.0
366 13:53.9 41:16.9
499 14:21.3 55:38.3
634 14:26.4 1:10:04.7
770 14:27.0 1:24:31.8
915 16:40.4 1:41:12.2
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